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Men Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Morway, Gosselin 1:47.55 2:09.97 Wu, Mayer-Hodge5101 2

Bennett, Shim Perisho, Schneider
200 Whalen, Munoz 2:22.03  33  

Crisp, Torres-Cruz
MR     

13 5
Boys Morway, Leif E 1:58.75 2:06.15 Wu, Caden681 2
200 Crisp, Konnor J 2:19.31  53  
Free     

26 11
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 2:10.34 2:24.89 Perisho, Stenson V581 3
200 Kalley, Ewan F 2:15.84 3:00.89 Schneider, Aidan362 5
IM Whalen, Clayton S 2:28.09  44  

44 19
Boys Bennett, Cole G 23.14 37.59 Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey381 5

50 Shim, Austin 23.34 39.17 Engh, Jonathan262 6
Free Crisp, Konnor J 28.03 40.67 Monson, Benjamin153 7

Martell-Garcia, Artu 31.56 43.47 Engh, Austin 44 8
Torres-Cruz, Anton H x33.89   9  
Mendoza Silverio, Gi x53.20   10  

67 25
Boys Shim, Austin 55.67  81  
100 Morway, Leif E 58.91  62  
Fly

81 25
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 55.59 1:35.47 Engh, Austin381 5
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:06.43 1:38.62 Engh, Jonathan262 6
Free Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:13.06  53  

Torres-Cruz, Anton H 1:22.90  44  
104 30

Boys Kalley, Ewan F 5:25.75 5:18.88 Perisho, Stenson V862 1
500 Whalen, Clayton S 6:10.68  53  
Free     

115 38
Boys Kalley, Del Fiorenti 1:43.54 1:56.88 Schneider, Mayer-Hod5101 2

Whalen, Gosselin Perisho, Wu
200 Crisp, Torres-Cruz 2:02.96  33  

Martell-Garcia, Muno
Relay     

128 43
Boys Bennett, Cole G 58.90 1:03.28 Wu, Caden581 3
100 Gosselin, Todd A 1:00.87  62  
Back     

142 48
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 1:21.03 1:31.31 Schneider, Aidan681 2
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:35.58 1:36.48 Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey453 4

Breast 2:13.87 Monson, Benjamin3  5
155 61

Boys Shim, Kalley 3:28.20  101  
Morway, Bennett

400
Relay

165 61
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Men Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Morway, Gosselin 1:47.55 1:46.36 Shustov, Lara1052 1

Bennett, Shim Dawson, Burgos
200 Whalen, Munoz 2:22.03 DQ Bellows, Gladstone 33  

Crisp, Torres-Cruz Upham, Miller
MR     

8 10
Boys Morway, Leif E 1:58.75 2:04.65 Miller, Ben681 2
200 Crisp, Konnor J 2:19.31 2:31.89 Gladstone, Ian453 4
Free     

21 20
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 2:10.34 2:10.17 Dawson, Hunter862 1
200 Kalley, Ewan F 2:15.84 2:27.18 Lara, Dillon453 4
IM Whalen, Clayton S 2:28.09 2:35.90 Bellows, Dalton235 6

35 34
Boys Bennett, Cole G 23.14 22.89 Shustov, Vlad862 1

50 Shim, Austin 23.34 30.75 Upham, Gage353 5
Free Crisp, Konnor J 28.03 33.16 Stephenson, Liam144 7

Martell-Garcia, Artu 31.56 44.97 Nguyen, Minh 26 8
Torres-Cruz, Anton H x33.89   9  
Mendoza Silverio, Gi x53.20   10  

52 46
Boys Shim, Austin 55.67 55.53 Shustov, Vlad862 1
100 Morway, Leif E 58.91 1:21.43 Gladstone, Ian453 4
Fly     

63 58
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 55.59 52.17 Dawson, Hunter862 1
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:06.43 1:47.95 Nguyen, Minh253 6
Free Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:13.06  44  

Torres-Cruz, Anton H 1:22.90  35  
81 68

Boys Kalley, Ewan F 5:25.75 5:07.23 Burgos, Elliott862 1
500 Whalen, Clayton S 6:10.68 6:08.67 Lara, Dillon544 3
Free     

91 81
Boys Kalley, Del Fiorenti 1:43.54 1:56.03 Stephenson, Upham5101 2

Whalen, Gosselin Bellows, Shustov
200 Crisp, Torres-Cruz 2:02.96  33  

Martell-Garcia, Muno
Relay     

104 86
Boys Bennett, Cole G 58.90 1:05.07 Miller, Ben581 3
100 Gosselin, Todd A 1:00.87 1:08.78 Bellows, Dalton462 4
Back     

118 95
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 1:21.03 1:04.76 Burgos, Elliott862 1
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:35.58 1:41.63 Upham, Gage453 4

Breast     
129 107

Boys Shim, Kalley 3:28.20 3:33.15 Miller, Dawson5101 2
Morway, Bennett Lara, Burgos

400     
Relay

139 112
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Men Damonte Ranch High School vs North Tahoe High School

Damonte Ranch High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Krainbrink, Solum 2:36.18 2:21.59 Bauer, Lanza1052 1

Doan, Kieckhefer Query, Springsteel
200     
MR

5 10
Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r 2:16.84 2:13.04 Query, Kaleb862 1
200 2:27.42 Springsteel, Rowin5  3
Free     

11 23
Boys Doan, Nick 2:34.27 2:22.06 Lanza, John862 1
200     
IM

17 31
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 37.95 36.95 Bauer, Danielle862 1

50 41.95 Gogolewski, Kai5  3
Free     

23 44
Boys Solum, Jack s 1:22.70  81  
100
Fly

31 44
Boys Krainbrink, Drake 1:38.23 1:28.92 Bauer, Danielle853 1
100 1:36.36 Gogolewski, Kai6  2
Free     

36 58
Boys Doan, Nick 6:35.98 5:40.02 Lanza, John862 1
500     
Free

42 66
Boys 1:57.36 Gogolewski, Springst10  1

Query, Lanza
200

Relay
42 76

Boys Kieckhefer, Austin r DQ     
100
Back

42 76
Boys Solum, Jack s 1:49.65 1:09.12 Query, Kaleb862 1
100 DQ Springsteel, Rowin    

Breast     
48 84

Boys Krainbrink, Solum DQ     
Kieckhefer, Doan

400
Relay

48 84
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Women Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Klatt, Russell 1:58.78 2:22.22 Flak, Walker5101 2

Llamas-Cruz, LeBlanc Minetto, Nguyen
200 Salas, Turner 2:24.71 DQ van Huyssteen, Cisse 33  

Dooley, Campbell-Ric McNamara, Fayet
MR Wacker, DeLuca x2:48.65   4  

Aquino, Christy
13 5

Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 2:01.60 2:01.44 Porter, Izzy862 1
200 Russell, Brynn A 2:10.42 2:03.33 Patrick, Shayne544 3
Free 3:09.02 Stander, Natalie3  5

3:13.18 Cissell, Ella2  6
x3:37.11 Grayden, River   7
x3:54.65 Luong, Kayla   8

23 23
Girls Russell, Larkin L 2:23.50 2:42.57 Whitehouse, Cassie581 3
200 Dooley, Gloria R 2:40.91 2:44.51 Minetto, Lena462 4
IM     

37 32
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 24.89 29.36 Walker, Kaylin681 2

50 Campbell-Richards, B 32.11 34.31 Flak, Charisma453 4
Free Wacker, Mabel 34.37 35.47 McNamara, Emma235 6

Salas, Ariel Y 35.68 42.88 van Huyssteen, Kierr 17 8
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x36.12 x46.50 Xie, Angelina  9 12
Christy, Chloe x37.26   10  
Dao, Elizabeth x46.48   11  
Aquino, Julia DQ     

54 44
Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 59.50 1:00.92 Patrick, Shayne681 2
100 Dooley, Gloria R 1:17.43  53  
Fly     

67 50
Girls Turner, Anna 1:07.48 1:03.47 Whitehouse, Cassie862 1
100 Wacker, Mabel 1:20.16 1:22.95 Fayet, Seraphina353 5
Free Aquino, Julia 1:21.23 1:50.12 Xie, Angelina144 7

DeLuca, Breanna 1:24.31  26  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x1:30.82   8  
Service, Lorrell x1:36.74   9  
Dao, Elizabeth x2:01.53   10  
Dao, Victoria x2:03.55   11  

84 62
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 5:35.59 5:44.28 Porter, Izzy681 2
500     
Free

92 68
Girls LeBlanc, Dooley 1:55.07 1:51.01 Whitehouse, Walker1052 1

Turner, Russell Patrick, Porter
200 Wacker, Aquino 2:21.45 2:19.45 McNamara, Fayet3 4 3

Campbell-Richards, C Flak, Stander
Relay Service, Dao x2:53.86 x2:53.00 van Huyssteen, Grayd  6 5

Dao, Roque-Ortega Xie, Luong
97 81

Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:06.21 1:44.87 Grayden, River381 5
100 Salas, Ariel Y 1:29.17 1:46.44 Flak, Charisma262 6
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Women Carson High School vs McQueen High School

Carson High School McQueen High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Back Christy, Chloe 1:39.15 1:48.77 McNamara, Emma153 7

Service, Lorrell 1:42.42 1:57.08 van Huyssteen, Kierr 44 8
Dao, Victoria x2:03.92   9  

120 87
Girls Russell, Larkin L 1:17.20 1:25.85 Walker, Kaylin581 3
100 LeBlanc, Arene J 1:23.62 1:30.09 Minetto, Lena362 5

Breast Turner, Anna 1:27.36 1:35.08 Cissell, Ella244 6
Campbell-Richards, B 1:48.94 1:39.56 Stander, Natalie1 8 7
DeLuca, Breanna x1:52.65 x1:59.07 Fayet, Seraphina  9 10

x2:21.71 Luong, Kayla   11
138 98

Girls Klatt, Russell 3:49.36 4:14.00 Whitehouse, Nguyen5101 2
Russell, Llamas-Cruz Patrick, Porter

400 5:33.96 Cissell, Grayden3  3
Stander, Minetto

Relay     
148 106
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Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Klatt, Russell 1:58.78 2:33.75 Markesen, Lara3101 3

Llamas-Cruz, LeBlanc Winters, Mendez
200 Salas, Turner 2:24.71 DQ Asher, Murphy 52  

Dooley, Campbell-Ric Smith, Lang-Vera
MR Wacker, DeLuca x2:48.65   4  

Aquino, Christy
15 3

Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 2:01.60 2:44.57 Winters, Charlotte581 3
200 Russell, Brynn A 2:10.42 DQ Smith, Lillian 62  
Free     

29 8
Girls Russell, Larkin L 2:23.50 2:49.30 Millick, Sara581 3
200 Dooley, Gloria R 2:40.91 3:01.94 Lara, Ava462 4
IM     

43 17
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 24.89 35.45 Murphy, Erin481 4

50 Campbell-Richards, B 32.11 43.87 Mendez, Marcella262 6
Free Wacker, Mabel 34.37  53  

Salas, Ariel Y 35.68  35  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x36.12   7  
Christy, Chloe x37.26   8  
Dao, Elizabeth x46.48   9  
Aquino, Julia DQ     

65 23
Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 59.50 1:25.60 Winters, Charlotte581 3
100 Dooley, Gloria R 1:17.43  62  
Fly     

79 28
Girls Turner, Anna 1:07.48 1:01.01 Markesen, Emilie862 1
100 Wacker, Mabel 1:20.16 1:32.25 Teixeira, Asia253 6
Free Aquino, Julia 1:21.23 1:38.45 Lang-Vera, A'Stra144 7

DeLuca, Breanna 1:24.31 1:46.25 Mendez, Marcella 35 8
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x1:30.82   9  
Service, Lorrell x1:36.74   10  
Dao, Elizabeth x2:01.53   11  
Dao, Victoria x2:03.55   12  

97 39
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 5:35.59 6:41.38 Millick, Sara681 2
500 10:32.33 Asher, August5  3
Free     

105 50
Girls LeBlanc, Dooley 1:55.07 2:25.16 Mendez, Winters3101 3

Turner, Russell Smith, Millick
200 Wacker, Aquino 2:21.45  52  

Campbell-Richards, C
Relay Service, Dao x2:53.86   4  

Dao, Roque-Ortega
120 53

Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:06.21 1:11.48 Markesen, Emilie681 2
100 Salas, Ariel Y 1:29.17 1:50.09 Smith, Lillian253 6
Back Christy, Chloe 1:39.15 2:03.41 Teixeira, Asia144 7

Service, Lorrell 1:42.42 2:18.72 Asher, August 35 8
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Women Carson High School vs Reed High School

Carson High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Dao, Victoria x2:03.92   9  

140 62
Girls Russell, Larkin L 1:17.20 1:26.69 Lara, Ava581 3
100 LeBlanc, Arene J 1:23.62 1:49.29 Murphy, Erin262 6

Breast Turner, Anna 1:27.36  44  
Campbell-Richards, B 1:48.94  35  
DeLuca, Breanna x1:52.65   7  

161 69
Girls Klatt, Russell 3:49.36 4:53.64 Teixeira, Lara5101 2

Russell, Llamas-Cruz Millick, Markesen
400     

Relay
171 74
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs North Tahoe High School

Damonte Ranch High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Williams, Rosselli 2:09.07 2:22.04 Watts, Giansiracusa5101 2

Jaggers, Langer Li, Warner
200 Thomas, Nam 2:39.71  33  

Erickson, Donnelly
MR Heffernan, Tran DQ     

Farstad, Pettinari
13 5

Girls Williams, Calliope m 2:17.89 2:50.76 McAndrews, Rayna581 3
200 Erickson, Tess L 2:43.41 2:51.46 Li, Dawna462 4
Free Donnelly, Addie 2:55.53 3:11.37 Foucek, Sadie235 6

Thomas, Sarah 3:19.41  17  
31 16

Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 2:21.49  81  
200 Rosselli, Makenna c 2:41.22  62  
IM Kieckhefer, Aspen r 3:19.50  53  

50 16
Girls Langer, Teagan 27.78 32.87 Warner, Avala681 2

50 Tran, Sydney 41.98 35.76 Plumb, Maren544 3
Free Pettinari, Sophia 52.59  35  

65 27
Girls Jaggers, Maddy n 1:09.04 1:12.39 Watts, Kayden681 2
100 Nam, Stacy 1:33.84  53  
Fly Farstad, Avery 1:41.87  44  

82 33
Girls Williams, Calliope m 1:03.64 1:18.53 Warner, Avala681 2
100 Farstad, Shelby 1:22.09 1:23.09 Gajar, Stella353 5
Free Heffernan, Ella 1:22.20 1:23.60 Plumb, Maren244 6

Bubala, May 1:31.78  17  
Pettinari, Sophia x2:04.65   8  

100 44
Girls Rosselli, Makenna c 6:41.26  81  
500 Kieckhefer, Aspen r 7:40.54  62  
Free Farstad, Avery 8:59.67  53  

119 44
Girls Thomas, Donnelly 2:15.75 2:23.13 Foucek, Gajar5101 2

Nam, Erickson Ogilvy, McAndrews
200 Pettinari, Farstad 2:47.26  33  

Bubala, Kieckhefer
Relay     

132 49
Girls Langer, Teagan 1:12.72 1:08.94 Watts, Kayden862 1
100 Erickson, Tess L 1:17.48 1:33.84 McAndrews, Rayna353 5
Back Thomas, Sarah 1:33.36 1:53.73 Foucek, Sadie144 7

Donnelly, Addie 1:34.01  26  
149 61

Girls Farstad, Shelby 1:43.79 1:30.39 Giansiracusa, Maile844 1
100 Nam, Stacy 1:47.44 1:35.43 Li, Dawna635 2

Breast Tran, Sydney 2:06.07 1:43.12 Gajar, Stella517 3
Bubala, May DQ 1:51.87 Ogilvy, Kaileigh2  6

157 82
Girls Langer, Rosselli 4:25.09 5:00.83 McAndrews, Li5101 2

Williams, Jaggers Giansiracusa, Watts
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Women Damonte Ranch High School vs North Tahoe High School

Damonte Ranch High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts
400 Heffernan, Kieckhefe DQ     

Bubala, Farstad
Relay     

167 87


